Catalog # RK-035-27
Standard Size 125 RIA tubes

Radioactivity This kit contains 1.5 pCi of Iodine 125

Range 1-128 pg/tube in 100pl Standard Solution = 10-1280
pg/ml
Lowest 20.17 pg/ml

Detection Limit

Cross Reactivity peptide % Cross-reactivity
Insulin-Like 3 (INSL-3) (Human) 100
Insulin-Like 3 (INSL-3) (Mouse) 0
Insulin (Human) 0
Insulin-Like 4 (INSL-4) (Human)
Insulin-Like 5 (INSL-5) (Human)
Insulin-Like 6 (INSL-6) (Human)
Insulin-Like 7 (INSL-7) (Human)
C-peptide (Human)

Amylin (Human)

GLP-1 (7-37) (Human)
GLP-2 (Human)

Ghrelin (Human)

LH-RH (Human, Porcine, Rat)
CGRP (Human)

0
0
0
0
0
0
Glucagon (Human) 0
0
0
0
0
0
AGRP (83-132) -Amide (Human) 0



